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FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION VISIT WWW.SIGNAMAX.COM OR CALL CUSTOMER SERVICE (800) 446-2377 / (305) 944-7710

COMMERCIAL

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TEMP 
RANGE

FIBER
CONNECTOR

FIBER
TYPE DISTANCE

10G

065-80SR10G300M 10GBase-SR 850nm 32 to 158 °F LC Multimode 300 m

065-80LR10G10KM 10GBase-LR 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 10 km

GIGABIT DUAL FIBER

065-79SXMG 1000Base-SX 850nm 32 to 158 °F LC Multimode 220/550 m

065-79SXEDMG 1000Base-SX 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Multimode 2 km

065-79LXMG 1000Base-LX 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 10 km

065-79LXEDMG 1000Base-LX 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 40 km

065-79XDMG 1000Base-ZX 1550nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 40 km

065-79ZXMG 1000Base-ZX 1550nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 80 km

065-79EZXMG 1000Base-EZX 1550nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 110 km

GIGABIT WDM SINGLE FIBER

AS40010 WDM 1.25G Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm 32 to 158 °F LC Multimode 550m

AS40020 WDM 1.25G Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Multimode 550m

065-79LX1WDMA1550 WDM 1.25G Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 10 km

065-79LX1WDMB1550 WDM 1.25G Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 10 km

065-79LX2WDMA1550 WDM 1.25G Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 20 km

065-79LX2WDMB1550 WDM 1.25G Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 20 km

GIGABIT CWDM SINGLE FIBER

065-79LXCWDMA1490 CWDM 1.25G Tx: 1310m/Rx: 1490nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 10 km

065-79LXCWDMB1490 CWDM 1.25G Tx: 1490m/Rx: 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 10 km

100FX DUAL FIBER

065-73FXMM5MG 100Base-FX 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Multimode 5 km

065-73FXSM20MG 100Base-LX 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 20 km

065-73FXSM40MG 100Base-LX 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 40 km

065-73FXSM80MG 100Base-LX 1550nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 80 km

065-73FXSM110MG 100Base-LX 1550nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 110 km

100FX WDM SINGLE FIBER

065-73-MWA15 WDM 155Mb Tx: 1310nm/Rx:1550nm 32 to 158 °F LC Multimode 2 km

065-73-MWB15 WDM 155Mb Tx: 1550nm/Rx:1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Multimode 2 km

100MB FOR GIGABIT PORT

AS10010 100Base-FX for GE Port, 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Multimode 2 km

AS10020 100Base-LX for GE Port, 1310nm 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 15 km
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SFP MODULES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TEMP 

RANGE
FIBER

CONNECTOR
FIBER 
TYPE DISTANCE

COPPER

AS50010 10GBase-T SFP+ Copper 32 to 158 °F RJ-45 Twisted Pair 100 m

065-791000TTXMG 10/100/1000TX 32 to 158 °F RJ-45 Twisted Pair 100 m

065-73TXMG 10/100TX 32 to 158 °F RJ-45 Twisted Pair 100 m

10G DIRECT ATTACH CABLE

065-80PDAC1M Passive 10G Base-CU 32 to 158 °F N/A Twinax 1 m

065-80PDAC3M Passive 10G Base-CU 32 to 158 °F N/A Twinax 3 m

065-80PDAC5M Passive 10G Base-CU 32 to 158 °F N/A Twinax 5 m

065-80PDAC7M Passive 10G Base-CU 32 to 158 °F N/A Twinax 7 m

065-80ADAC7M Active 10G Base-CU 32 to 158 °F N/A Twinax 7 m

065-80ADAC10M Active 10G Base-CU 32 to 158 °F N/A Twinax 10 m

CISCO COMPATIBLE

AS50120 10GBase-SR 850nm, Cisco 32 to 158 °F LC Multimode 300m

AS50130 10GBase-LR 1310nm, Cisco 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 10km

AS30110 1000Base-SX 850nm, Cisco 32 to 158 °F LC Multimode 550m

AS30130 1000Base-LX 1310nm, Cisco 32 to 158 °F LC Singlemode 10km

INDUSTRIAL

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TEMP 
RANGE

FIBER 
CONNECTOR

FIBER 
TYPE DISTANCE

10G
AS51020 10GBase-SR 850nm -40 to 185 °F LC Multimode 300 m

AS51030 10GBase-LR 1310nm -40 to 185 °F LC Singlemode 10 km

GIGABIT DUAL FIBER
065-79SXMG-H 1000Base-SX 850nm -40 to 185 °F LC Multimode 220/550 m

065-79SXEDMG-H 1000Base-SX 1310nm -40 to 185 °F LC Multimode 2 km

065-79LXMG-H 1000Base-LX 1310nm -40 to 185 °F LC Singlemode 10 km

065-79LXEDMG-H 1000Base-LX 1310nm -40 to 185 °F LC Singlemode 40 km

065-79XDMG-H 1000Base-ZX 1550nm -40 to 185 °F LC Singlemode 40 km

065-79ZXMG-H 1000Base-ZX 1550nm -40 to 185 °F LC Singlemode 80 km

065-79EZXMG-H 1000Base-EZX 1550nm -40 to 185 °F LC Singlemode 110 km

GIGABIT WDM SINGLE FIBER

065-79LX1WDMA-H WDM 1.25G Tx: 1310nm/Rx: 1550nm -40 to 185 °F LC Singlemode 10 km

065-79LX1WDMB-H WDM 1.25G Tx: 1550nm/Rx: 1310nm -40 to 185 °F LC Singlemode 10 km

100FX DUAL FIBER
065-73FXMM5MG-H 100Base-FX 1310nm -40 to 185 °F LC Multimode 5 km

065-73FXSM20MG-H 100Base-LX 1310nm -40 to 185 °F LC Singlemode 20 km
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